ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SLQ 4720Y
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Adjustment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs
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Vehicle parts description

rear bumper v BR

rear bumper centre retainer X NN

rear bumper side retainer RH v BR

rear bumper fasteners X NN

taillamp assy RH V' BR

taillamp fastenersRH X NN

taillamp inner panel RH X NN

rear RH absorber X NN

rear RH wheel bearing w NN

rear Rh lower arm X NN

rear RH knuclearm » NN

rear windscreen moulding / NEC
RHrear fender Vv pp

rear fender inner sheild RH TN

rear fender inner sheild fastenersRH / TN
rear fender inner trimRH X NN

rear fender inner trim fasteners RH X NN

Less 10%

Special nett item

rear windscreen sealant / NEC
rear RHrim  cuT

rear RHtyre X NN

TOTAL

Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening and
repositioning replacement parts.

Supply paint material and necessary items. To respray replaced and
other affected panels.

to remove and reinstall bootlid components

To check wiring system for proper functions.

to remove and reinstall rear boot upholstery

Estimated by
workshop

750.00 vV
160.00 X
45.00 v
30.00 X
485.00 404 VvV
20.00 x
58.00 X
395.00 X
335.00 X
360.00 X
410.00 X
155.00 122 /
830.00
195.00 83 /
20.00 1o v
310.00 X
30.00 X

4588.00 0244

458.80 -10%
4129.20 2019.60

60.00 40 v
300.00 v

250.00 X

610.00

340

600.00

600.00 400

80.00 X
50.00 3p

100.00 - 50



To carry out anti rust treatment.

to remove and reinstall reversse sensor

to perform 4 wheel alignment

to remove and reinstall rear windscreen

LKK Auto Consuliznts hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

» To resurvey beforafaher spray painting

& To display damaged part(s) during resuney

» Parts prices are subvect o confirmation

= Thirg party Survey = on a "Withou! Prajudice” basis
» Mo illegal modification]s) i afiowad

+ Supplementary itemis) must be resurveyed and

i subyect to final apgroval from Insurance Company

Acknowleogad by Reparer
Signatue:

100.00 30
80.00 39
80.00 g
120.00 VvV
Total labour 1810.00 1200
Steve (LKK)
Without Prejudice P -2019.60
N - 340
26/11/20, 4.00 pm L 1320

6 repair days
L/S
Resurvey After Spray
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