## ASSESSMENT OF REPAIRS AND SPARE PARTS COSTS FOR VEHICLE NO: SLQ 4720Y

	Adju	stment of Spare Parts Costs for Repairs			
Item	Qty	Vehicle parts description	<b>Estimated by</b>		
			workshop		
1	1	rear bumper    BR	750.00 🗸		
2	1	rear bumper centre retainer ★ NN	160.00 ×		
3	1	rear bumper side retainer RH ✓ BR	45.00 🗸		
4	1	rear bumper fasteners X NN	30.00 🗙		
5	1	taillamp assy RH ✓ BR	485.00 <b>404 ✓</b>		
6	1	taillamp fasteners RH X NN	20.00 🗙		
7	1	taillamp inner panel RH X NN	58.00 ×		
8	1	rear RH absorber X NN	395.00 ×		
9	1	rear RH wheel bearing X NN	335.00 🗙		
10	1	rear Rh lower arm X NN	360.00 ×		
11	1	rear RH knucle arm X NN	410.00 ×		
12	1	rear windscreen moulding   NEC	155.00 122 🗸		
13	1	RH rear fender ✓ DD	830.00 🗸		
14	1	rear fender inner sheild RH ✓ TN	195.00 83 🗸		
15	1	rear fender inner sheild fasteners RH 🗸 TN	20.00 10 🗸		
16	1	rear fender inner trim RH X NN	310.00 ×		
17	1	rear fender inner trim fasteners RH × NN	30.00 ×		
			4588.00 2244		
		Less 10%	458.80 -10%		
			4129.20 2019.60		
		Special nett item			
5	1	rear windscreen sealant ✓ NEC	60.00 40 🗸		
6	1	rear RH rim ✓ CUT	300.00 🗸		
7	1	rear RH tyre X NN	250.00 X		
		TOTAL	<u>610.00</u> 340		
			340		
Adjustment of Labour Costs for Repairs					
To remove and replaced damage repositioning replacement parts.		move and replaced damaged parts including straightening and itioning replacement parts.	600.00 🗸		
	Supply paint material and necessary items. To respray replaced other affected panels.		600.00 400		
to remove and reinstall b		nove and reinstall bootlid components	80.00 🗙		
	To ch	neck wiring system for proper functions.	50.00 30		
	to ren	nove and reinstall rear boot upholstery	100.00 💢 50		

To carry out anti rust treatment.	100.00	30
to remove and reinstall reversse sensor	80.00	30
to perform 4 wheel alignment	80.00	60
to remove and reinstall rear windscreen	120.00	<b>✓</b>

1200 **Total labour** 1810.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Steve (LKK)

Without Prejudice 26/11/20, 4.00 pm

6 repair days

L/S

Resurvey After Spray

P - 2019.60

N - 340

L-<del>1200</del> 1320 = 3559.60 3679 60

L/S - <del>2847.68</del> **2943 6%** = <del>2850</del> **2950**